050 Green Division Hockey

Tuesdays 2010-2011
	Power Bar (Burgundy)

	Name
	Home Phone #
	Work Phone #
	E-mail

	Shipley, Steve

Team Representative
	723-0465
	
	steve.shipley@rogers.com 

	Bedard, Yvan
	523-7717
	
	yvan.bedard@sympatico.ca 

	Clapp, Lynn
	599-5504
	
	heyjudeclapp@rogers.com 

	Connelly, Bob
	726-0809
	697-1543
	bobconnelly@ymail.com 

	Cooper, John
	741-6781
	997-9564
	jtcooper@magma.ca 

	Lamb, Bill
	829-7151
	799-6113
	billlamb@rogers.com

	Mackney, Steve
	746-9616
	
	smackney@gmail.com 

	Mombourquette, Paul
	820-8035
	
	pamombourquette@sympatico.ca 

	Schryburt, Peter
	738-0613
	
	pschry0613@rogers.com 

	Stewart, Dwight
	523-0069
	
	dwight.stewart@rogers.com 

	Wimble, Dave
	596-4996  
	
	indiebible@rogers.com

	Lafleur, Romeo goalie
	422-7453
	698-8153
	romeo.lafleur@rogers.com 


In the interest of obtaining team and divisional parity, players may be moved from one team to another.

